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Prospect Research Bookmarks* 

 

 

Companies 

Edgar: http://www.sec.gov/edgar/searchedgar/webusers.htm 

Hoovers: http://hoovweb.hoovers.com/ 

Yahoo Finance: http://finance.yahoo.com/ 

WSJ Free Annual Reports Service: 

https://www.orderannualreports.com/060/UI/GP/home.aspx?cp_code=WSJ3 

Corporate Profiles: http://www.corporateinformation.com/ 

FDIC Data and Statistics: http://www.fdic.gov/bank/statistical/index.html 

MorningStar Document Research: http://www.tenkwizard.com/ 

Big Charts: http://bigcharts.marketwatch.com/ 

Inc. Guide to Valuing Private Businesses: http://www.inc.com/magazine/20101101/the-2010-

business-valuation-guide.html 

Wall Street.com: http://www.wall-street.com/about-us/ 

Professions  

Private Capital and Venture Capital Database: http://www.pseps.com/ 

Thompson Reuters: http://www.investor.reuters.com/about/ 

AMA Physician’s Select: https://extapps.ama-assn.org/doctorfinder/recaptcha.jsp 

Physician’s Salaries: http://www.cejkasearch.com/compensation-data/ 

Martindale Lawyer Locator: http://www.martindale.com/ 

Law.com: 

http://www.law.com/special/professionals/amlaw/2002/amlaw100/amlaw_100main.shtml 

Find Law Firm Salaries: http://www.infirmation.com/shared/insider/payscale.tcl#MA 

Salary List.com: http://www.salarylist.com/ 

Salary.com:  http://www.salary.com/ 
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Foundations & Grants 

Chronicle of Philanthropy: http://philanthropy.com/section/Home/172 

Foundation Center: http://foundationcenter.org/ 

GuideStar: http://www.guidestar.org/ 

Philanthropy Journal: http://www.philanthropyjournal.org/ 

Philanthropy News Digest: http://foundationcenter.org/pnd/ 

Government 

FEC: http://www.fec.gov/disclosure.shtml 

US Patent and Trademark Office: http://patft.uspto.gov/ 

Public Records Data Bases: http://publicrecords.searchsystems.net/ 

VitalRec.com: Searchable Obituaries Databases: http://vitalrec.com/death.html#Search 

State and Local Government on the Net: http://www.statelocalgov.net/ 

People 

Newspapers USA and Worldwide: http://www.refdesk.com/paper.html 

FamilySearch.org: https://familysearch.org/search?PAGE=ssdi/search_ssdi.asp 

Social Security Death Index: http://www.genealogybank.com/gbnk/ssdi/ 

Free Obituaries Online: http://www3.sympatico.ca/bkinnon/obit_links2.htm 

Million Dollar List: http://www.milliondollarlist.org/ 

Find people or companies: http://www.switchboard.com/ 
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Real Estate & Other Assets 

Property Assessment Directory: http://www.propertyassessmentdirectory.com/ 

Tax Assessor Database: http://www.pulawski.net/ 

New York City Finance: http://www.nyc.gov/html/dof/html/jump/acris.shtml 

Boat Trader.com: http://www.boattrader.com/ 

Property Shark: https://secure.propertyshark.com/mason/Accounts/logon.html 

Zillow: http://www.zillow.com/ 

Forbes Most Expensive Zip Codes: http://www.forbes.com/special-report/2012/1016_zip-

codes_rank.html 

Portico’s Online Assessor Links: http://indorgs.virginia.edu/portico/personalproperty.html 

Miscellaneous 

MelissaData: http://www.melissadata.com/keywordsearch/zipcode.htm 

The Prospect Research Daily: http://paper.li/kimberlyelahab/1310100073# 

List of Lists: http://www.specialissues.com/lol/ 

Finance Glossary: http://people.duke.edu/~charvey/Classes/wpg/glossary.htm 

 

* These bookmarks are provided as a service to those learning about or conducting prospect research for the purpose of 

identifying and/or quantifying philanthropic potential on behalf of charitable organizations.  WealthEngine makes no claim 

as to the accuracy, reliability or definitiveness of the sources listed and is not responsible for omissions, inaccuracies or 

errors.  WealthEngine neither endorses nor censures any research source either listed or unlisted. 


